Chubb Bermuda

Claims Management

Clients partner with Chubb Bermuda because of our marketleading, multi-line capacity. They know our capacity is supported by decades of underwriting and claims experience and backed by the world-class financial strength of Chubb.

Our clients stay with us because we provide stable, skillfully crafted capacity and insights – along with the expertise to mitigate complex risks and resolve large claims.



Powerful Expertise & Advocacy for Mitigating Losses

The inherent benefits of our close partnership with our clients are particularly apparent when they suffer a major loss. That's because we know their business well, understand their priorities, and step up for them, advocating to ensure the best possible resolution.

Even before a loss penetrates our coverage layer, our teams in claims, underwriting, and executive leadership are all working together, drawing upon our extensive experience with the world's most complex and catastrophic losses to mitigate our client's loss.

Our Approach

A Partnership Between Clients, Claims & Underwriting

Chubb Bermuda's claims and underwriting teams are closely aligned and work side-by-side, consulting as necessary to craft high-value liability policies that honor the relationships we have forged with our clients, often over decades.

Our teams also collaborate to share expertise and insights on emerging litigation trends and policy wordings, with our claims professionals striving to establish a rapport with clients long before they ever need us – meeting with clients throughout the process, sharing ideas and expectations to help ensure a smooth claims-management approach when it really counts.



Check out our track record

We've paid out more than **\$10 Billion** in Claims since 1985.

- Approximately **\$4.7 Billion** in Excess Liability claims
- Approximately \$1.5 Billion in Financial Lines claims
- Approximately **\$1 Billion** in Excess Property claims

Given Chubb's financial strength (S&P Rating AA and A.M. Best Rating A++), clients are confident that Chubb Bermuda will be there to pay claims over the long term.

Proof of our Partnership

Of the more than 10,000 claims reported to us since 2010, 99.9% were resolved amicably.

How to Contact Us

For more information about Chubb Bermuda's insurance products please contact your broker. For general information please visit chubbbermuda.com

Claims Department

The Chubb Building 17 Woodbourne Avenue Hamilton HM 08 Bermuda

Telephone: 441.295.5200 Fax: 441.292.2456

Trusted Protection and True Partnership That's Chubb Bermuda

Market-Leading & Customized, Large-Block Capacity

Powerful
Expertise &
Advocacy for
Mitigating
Losses

Deep Data & Insights to Keep Risk Management on Target

Chubb. Insured.[™]

About Chubb

Chubb is a world leader in insurance. With operations in 54 countries and territories, Chubb provides commercial and personal property and casualty insurance, personal accident and supplemental health insurance, reinsurance and life insurance to a diverse group of clients. As an underwriting company, we assess, assume and manage risk with insight and discipline. We service and pay our claims fairly and promptly. The company is also defined by its extensive product and service offerings, broad distribution capabilities, exceptional financial strength and local operations globally. Parent company Chubb Limited is listed on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: CB) and is a component of the S&P 500 index. Chubb maintains executive offices in Zurich, New York, London, Paris and other locations, and employs approximately 40,000 people worldwide. Additional information can be found at: www.chubb.com.

Copyright ©2024 04/2024